
C.—2.55

OTAGO
DISTRICT.

Bendigo
Rise
and
Shine

Gold-mining
Co.,

Ltd.

..19/9/34
19,988
15,554

Nil

399,760
Various
Nil

233

8

336

2
546

19
209

Nil

385

Oxenbridge
Shotover
Gold,

Ltd.

....14/7/33
12,500

8,300

4,200
250,000
1/-

Nil

160

4

82

595
11

456

Nil

2
691

Lpper
Arrow
Sluicing
Co.,

Ltd.

......12/9/34
1,200
1,037

150

24,000
9d.
and
1/-

Nil

19

3

81

576

1,608
Nil

'422

3\ew
Gabriel
si

Gully
Gold-mining

Co.,
Ltd.

..

16/9/33
16,800

7,097

8.800
67.200

Various
10

56

7

690

5
208

12
296

Nil

58

NokomaiGoM-mmingCo.
Ltd

..

..

17/3/32
62,053

42,053
20,000
248,215
5/-

Nil

466

21

3,589
23,501
7L645
Nil

14,400

Coastal
Mining
Co.,

Ltd.
(In

Liquidation)

..2/10/33
2,875
2,875
Nil

2,875

£1

Nil

48

Nil

515

3,642
9
357

Nil

1

458

aii?
ur
u
®™

cmg

.
Co

-'

Ltd
-

,

7/12/33
11,835
10,335

1,500
236,700
1/-

Nil

206

7

842

6
224

6
150

Nil

'

94

Sandhills
Gold-mmmg
Co.,

Ltd.

21/9/33
24,000

17,000

7,000
480,000
1/-

Nil

176

5

1,528

6,961
31
387

Nil

1187

Austral
New
Zealand
Mining,

Ltd.

..

..

4/6/36
211,250
73,000

5,000
245,000
Various
Nil

254
Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Upper
Shotover

Gold-mining
and
Hydro-electric
Co.,
2/12/32

10,000
6,631

2,000
200.000
lOd.

Nil

240
Nil

199

1

454

3

128

Nil

?0

Ltd.
(In

Liquidation)
Golden

Pomt
Gold

and
Scheelite
Co.,

Ltd.

..6/8/30
18,001

6,993

11,000
680,025
6d.
and
l/~

Nil

503

1

1,394

7,509
23,526
Nil

10
908

Mountain
Terrace

Gold-mmmg
Co.,

Ltd.

....3/5/34
3.000
3,000
Nil

4,000

£1

Nil

24

3

123!

858

3
978

Nil

'615

Macraes
Flat

Gold-prospecting
Co.,

Ltd.
(In

28/9/31
1,100

619

Nil

1.100
Various
68

37

Nil

Nil

Nil

'539
Nil

Nil

Liquidation)
New
Cornish
Point
Mines,
Ltd.
(In

Liquidation)
..

1/8/33
12,000

6,580

4,975
240,000

Various
365

268
Nil

10

74

5
436

Nil

1

Riverside
Sluicing
Ltd.

••

••6/3/34
2,000

1,500

500

2,000

£1

Nil

16

Nil

124

870

Nil

1,255

Tallabum
Hydraulic
Sluicing
Co.,

Ltd.
..

..3/12/04
1,200
1,200

Nil

12

£100

Nil

9

Nil

3,758
14,202
15

908

1
380
N1

Nevis
Diesel
Electric
Dredging
Co
Ltd

2/6/33
39,000
39,000
Nil

780,000
1/-

Nil

877
Nil

72

482

43
848

Nfl

3
086

New
Bendigo

Gold-mmmg
Co
Ltd

27/2/33
4,393
4,335
Nil

17,575
5/-

48

75

1

Nil

Nil

10
006

Nil

3'460

Golden
Arrow
Mining
Co
..Ltd

..4/11/32
1,100
1,000

100

11,000
2/-

Nil

33

7

1,024
7,119
5
790

1,375
'll9

Vinegar
Hill
Hydraulic
Sluicing
Co.,

Ltd

23/9/00
6,000
6,000
Nil

6,000

£1

Nil

15

Nil

15,494
21,099
24
004

1
050
Nil

Cham
of
Mines,
Ltd.

.....24/8/34
24,575
3,465

20,000
491,500
1/-

500

98

Nil

Nil

Nil

2.731
Nil

476

Ben
Lomond

Gold-mmmg
Co.,

Ltd.

....22/8/33
1,085

785

300

1,085

£1

Nil

15

1

12

87

1

607

Nil

505

Lammerlaw
Reefs,
Ltd.

••10/8/34
892

292

600

3,570

5/-

39

18

Nil

Nil

Nil

'943
Nil

99

Round
Hill

Gold-mining
Co.,

Ltd.

....30/10/32
60,000

12,500

33,170
60,000
£1

Nil

37

20

3,804
28,722
34
037

9
929

3

711

Golden
Arrow
Mining
Co.,

Ltd

4/11/32
1,000
1,000

100

11,000
2/-

Nil

33

7

1,024
7,120
5

791

l'375
'l20

Skippers
Ltd

..
••

••

23/9/33
77,792
58,962

18,000
1,555,840
1/-

22

1,386
20

901

6,814

Nil

6,097

Maerewhenua
Goldfields

Development
Co.,
Ltd.

..

10/12/32
46,000
33,000

13,000
920,000
1/-

Nil

659

8

4*>2

3
452

4
524

Nil

5
673

Mining
House
Concessions,
Ltd

24/3/33
25,000
25,000
Nil

25,000
1/-

Nil

383

4

70

'564
23!950

Nil

'l36

Molyneux
Deep
Lead,
Ltd.

..

....22/3/34
11,640

7,917

3,500
232,800
1/-

223

184

2

27

197

7

842

Nil

923

Sailors
Gully

(Waitahuna)
Gold-mining
Co.,

Ltd.

..3/6/96
8,400
6,200

2,200
8.400
£1

Nil

26

7

15,267
66,588

53'643
13

887

46

Macraes
Gold-mmmg
Co
Ltd

14/10/31
5,000
3,400

1,600
5,000

£1

Nil

15

12

4,566
32,328

843

P
n

ea<^'
+

j

"""
14/ll/29

13,000
10,238

2,762
260,000
1/-

Nil

514

31

18,929
128,653
116,978
19,500

641

GoldfieMs
Dredging
Co
Ltd

/5/33
31,000
31,000
Nil

620,000
1/-

Nil

614

10

1,998
14.219

45
498

N1

310

Island
Block
Gold

Dredging,
Ltd.

....28/3/35
50,000

15,000
Nil

400,000
2/6

Nil

7

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Otago
Scheelite
and
Mining
Co
Ltd

26/3/34
8,865
4,775
Nil

8,865

15/-

Nil

76

5

§72

500

8,222
Nil

100

Arthur
s

Point
Sluicing
Co.,

Ltd.

••27/3/34
5,500
5,490
Nil

110,000
1/-

Nil

78

Nil

527

3,800
9,106
Nil

94

Central
Shotover

Gold-mmmg
Co.,

Ltd.

....13/3/33
11,000

9,000

2,000
220.000
1/-

Nil

220

5

1
407

9

813

16
855

Nil

78

Paddy's
Point

Gold-mining
Co.,
Ltd

....4/8/28
14,010
11,500

5/-

Nil

206

7

s'fsi

55!60?
2
078

91

Waipapa
Beach

Gold-dredging
Co.,

Ltd

12/7/34
10,000

8,200

1,800
200,000
1/-

Nil

145

9

1,473
10

756

17
096

833

177

Jones
Nevis
Sluicing
Co.,

Ltd.

..

.

.

16
'

257
16

>

257

Nil

325,150
1/-

Nil

348

8

821

5,897
21,646
812

3,883

Branches
Plat

Prospecting
Co.,

Ltd.
(In

Liquidation)
28/11/32
900

700

200

900

£1

Nil

17

Nil

Nil

Nil

434

Nil

Nil

Junction
Reward

Gold-mining
Co
Ltd

9/11/34
2,000

1,500

500

40,000
1/-

Nil

52

7

284

2,050
2,609

166

Nil

luapeka
Mouth

Gold-mmmg
Co.,

Ltd.
..

..4/10/26
1,200

600

600

1,200

£1

Nil

14

4

516

3

999

2

788

finn

199

Cairnmuir
Sluicing,
Ltd

11/12/34
2,274

1,274

1,000
45

;485

1/-

Nil

58

Nil

8

59

1

703

Nil

377

Golden
Progress

Quartz-mining
Co.
(In

Liquidation)
26/10/28

14,755
10,805

3,950
147,550

2/-

Nil

184

1

3
800

22
712

37*836
1

844

4
898

KMare
Consolidated

Gold-mining
Co.,

Ltd

..18/6/28
8,000
4,000

4,000
80,000
2/-

Nil

142

8

15^889

L000
'765

Cromwell
Hydro-electric

Gold-dredgmg,
Ltd.

..30/6/36
5,325
4,200
Nil

436,500
Various

988

100
Nil

Nil

Nil

3
480

N1

299

Bendigo
Goldhght

Dredging
Co.,

Ltd.

..

..

22/8/33
25,000

19,400

5,600
|

500,000
1/-

)

Nil

367
Nil

105

747

Nil

8,157

*

£247
from
Tributers'

percentages.
-f
Issued
as
9d.
paid.

t

Property
being
worked
on
tribute.
§

Also
produced
14

tons
4
ewt.
scheelite,
valued
at
£2,103.
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